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February

Thu, February 03, 2022 Women's Basketball vs Kishwaukee
Thu, February 03, 2022 Men's Basketball vs Kishwaukee
Sat, February 05, 2022 Men's Basketball @ McHenry County
Mon, February 07, 2022 Men's Basketball @ Indian Hills
Tue, February 08, 2022 Women's Basketball vs Highland
Tue, February 08, 2022 Men's Basketball vs Highland
Wed, February 09, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4-Week Classes
Thu, February 10, 2022 Women's Basketball @ Black Hawk
Thu, February 10, 2022 Men's Basketball @ Black Hawk
Fri, February 11, 2022 Midterm - First 8-Week Classes
Fri, February 11, 2022 First 4-Week Classes End
Fri, February 11, 2022 Women's Basketball vs Illinois Valley
Sat, February 12, 2022 CANCELED - Women's Basketball @ Prairie State
Sun, February 13, 2022 Women's Basketball @ Highland
Mon, February 14, 2022 12 Week Classes Begin
Mon, February 14, 2022 Second 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, February 14, 2022 ImpactLife Blood Drive
Tue, February 15, 2022 City of Galesburg Recruitment Opportunity
Tue, February 15, 2022 Women's Basketball @ Illinois Valley
Tue, February 15, 2022 Men's Basketball @ Illinois Valley
Wed, February 16, 2022 City of Galesburg Recruitment Opportunity
Wed, February 16, 2022 The Accreditation Commission for Education in
Nursing (ACEN) Virtual Cite Visit
Thu, February 17, 2022 Methodist College Table Visit
Fri, February 18, 2022 Women's Basketball @ Sauk Valley
Fri, February 18, 2022 Men's Basketball @ Sauk Valley
Sat, February 19, 2022 Women's Basketball @ Oakton
Sat, February 19, 2022 Men's Basketball @ Oakton
Mon, February 21, 2022 RESCHEDULED - Quincy University Table Visit
Tue, February 22, 2022 St. Ambrose University Table Visit
Tue, February 22, 2022 Virtual Library Workshop: Evaluating Information
Wed, February 23, 2022 Federal Bureau of Prisons Recruiting Table
Wed, February 23, 2022 Black History Month: Soul Food Tasting
Wed, February 23, 2022 Vaccine Clinic
Fri, February 25, 2022 Midterm - Second 4-Week Classes
Mon, February 28, 2022 Quincy University Table Visit


